

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 16-9097, Version: 2

Approving a one-year extension of the agreement between the City of Key West and the Key West Tourist Development Association, Inc. ("Association"); Authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute a one-year extension upon consent of the City Attorney.

Approving an Agreement between the City of Key West and the Key West Tourist Development Association, Inc. ("Association") for 1 of 2 options; Authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute the Agreement upon consent of the City Attorney.